Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 12th Sep 2023

Brand C.K

Product T2945-22

Description Fast4Access Wood Drill Bit 22mm x 80mm
Barcode 5013969248364

Commodity code 8207509000

Country of origin CN

Features & Benefits

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

50% shorter for better access. ~ 4 blades offering 100% more cutting blade than a flat bit for faster drilling. ~

Carl
Kammerling

Optimised flute geometry for faster waste removal. ~ Precision ground cutting edges with outer spur blades for a
smoother cut & cleaner breakout. ~ Screw point allows accurate positioning & pulls the bit through with less effort.

~ Clean hole results.

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal

wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

1
22
22
80
44
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
53
35

140
50

Backing Card
4
Clamshell Blister

2

o O o o

Secondary packaging

50
165
280
210

2650

Box

150

o O O o o o

Transit packaging

200
350
350
240
0

Carton

400

0

12 Sep 2023 03:00PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

4 of 10



