Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 12th Sep 2023
Brand	C.K
Product	T2945-22
Description	Fast4Access Wood Drill Bit 22mm x 80mm
Barcode	5013969248364
Commodity code	8207509000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

50% shorter for better access. ~ 4 blades offering 100% more cutting blade than a flat bit for faster drilling. ~ Optimised flute geometry for faster waste removal. ~ Precision ground cutting edges with outer spur blades for a smoother cut & cleaner breakout. ~ Screw point allows accurate positioning & pulls the bit through with less effort.

~ Clean hole results.

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal

wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	50	200	
Width mm	22	53	165	350	
Depth mm	22	35	280	350	
Height mm	80	140	210	240	
Weight	44	50	2650	0	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing Card	Box	Carton	
	Card gms	4	150	400	
	Plastic use	Clamshell Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	2	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	